Platz
Herren

O©CoOoO~NOGO AL WN=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nr.

1026
1056
862
928
996
999
816
1021
830
923
916
826
859
929
1006
976
880
894
977
972
1014
1067
947
840
962
961
831
963
828
850
1018
904
899
940
897
849
896
895
989
1068
876

Manner U23

1
2
3
4
5

—y
CwWwo~NO®

11
12

856
815
820
869
1064
952
805
990
839
965
927
984

Name

Juckwer
Becker
Rose
Keppel
Weinert
Paschke
Rettler
Jager
Schlepper
Reitz
Vogel
Brauer
Orendt
Geisler
Zwaan
Zander
Buchenau
Kempendorf
Preuth
Zinkan
Schuchhardt
Leuchter
Kleser
Espig
Weichert
Gaul

Brill
Déring
Quehl
Blse
Wiirtele
Auth
Vollmer
Kijewski
Steinmayr
Wurmback
Hillgartner
Braun
Weigt
Nickel
Bernhagen

Scheffe
Rettler
Mootz
Meier
BuB
Katzer
Hager
Ridinger
Gauger
Di Cicco
Eigl
Hildmann

8. Kellerwald-Blkemarathon
Ergebnisliste 40km

Vorname

Dirk
Matthias
Ulrich
Christian
Sebastian
Andre
Matthias
Torsten
Thomas
Kim
Danny
Felix
Henning
Mirko
Louis
Christian
Rolf
Steffen
Thomas
Stefan
Timo
Mario
Larry
Thomas
Volker
Florian
Thomas
Jens
Jens
Matthias
Stephan
Torsten
Matthias
Tibor
Tim
Tobias
Christian
Mario
Jesko
Mike
Robert

Stephan
Henning
Martin
Gunnar
Tobias
Jonas
Simon
Wolfgang
Felix
Marcello
Andreas
André

Verein / Team

RG Vlotho / Team BerGaMont
FRM Racing Team

Rsc 90 Burghaun

EBENER RACE TEAM / Cannondale
CUBE Racing Team Germany
Bonsai’s Radladle

Tv Attendorn

Mauers Baikschopp VFB Viktoria
Team Salzriemen Rheingau
Freddy’s Zweiradshop
GANZIMMUN TEAM WEIN

Team Velo-Sport Géttingen

RSC Niedenstein/ Der Fahrradla
Dimb e.V./MTB Team Wolfsburg
LC- Solbad- Ravensberg
www.omb-racing.de
nitro-star-mtb-team

MC Pirate EV
www.omb-racing.de

Neon Radsport Center Alsfeld
Maurers bike shop

MTBC Frankfurt

Tabarzer SV 1887 e.V.

Team Salzriemen Rheingau

Team Schwalm
SchloBhof-Racer
City-Biker/Altig

IBC DIMB Racing Team
Knallwald

MET Racing Team
Kénigstuhl-Bikers
Schwaélmer Jungfalken
La Familia Hessen

la Familia Hessen

Rat Pack

RSV Osthelden / Bike Corner Si
Tv Attendorn

TSV Gilserberg Freddy’s 2Rad
RCW Arzheim

Krumme Speiche

Velo Solingen e.V.
Team BergstraBle
Team BergstraBe (AC-Weinheim)

EFC Kellerwald

Zeit

01:22:15
01:28:37
01:31:57
01:32:40
01:32:50
01:34:04
01:39:38
01:39:41
01:40:46
01:41:36
01:43:23
01:44:28
01:46:29
01:51:16
01:52:08
01:52:58
01:54:39
01:56:48
01:56:57
01:57:43
02:02:39
02:03:40
02:04:40
02:06:27
02:07:07
02:07:28
02:09:37
02:11:38
02:14:27
02:14:32
02:15:47
02:16:10
02:16:27
02:17:08
02:18:30
02:20:30
02:24:51
02:25:30
02:33:43
02:35:40
03:03:13

01:30:43
01:32:25
01:39:32
01:40:25
01:43:31
01:43:59
01:44:30
01:45:02
01:55:26
01:56:22
01:56:40
01:57:23

Ges.

10
12
13
17
18
21
24
25
32
40
45
46
50
54
63
64
67
82
84
88
92
96
99
105
113
123
124
127
130
132
134
137
142
154
160
180
187
224

16
20
26
31
33
37
58
60
61
66



Platz Nr.
13 1017
14 879
15 813
16 1074
17 804
18 991
19 1063
20 875
21 874
22 871
23 824
24 1066
25 1076
26 872
27 873

Senioren |

1 851
2 1009
3 821
4 863
5 920
6 864
7 917
8 1016
9 837
10 948
11 1025
12 853
13 1015
14 890
15 997
16 1073
17 915
18 832
19 810
20 1055
21 891
22 892
23 941
24 823
25 888
26 1012
27 951
28 835
29 885
30 971
31 1008
32 857
33 949
34 817
35 906
36 1007
37 808
38 942
39 970

Name
Dersch
Sontowski
Eckhardt
Viola
DroB
Hager
Horz
Strauch
Kobert
Hallau
Engelmohr
Licke
Schulz
Richardt
Fangmeier

Rexhausen
Nitzsche
Opper
Holste
Haubold
Horstmann
Wein
Helbing
Wietzorek
Bursian
Lettermann
Tyler
Pithan
Wolfram
Fink

Flgert
Henschke
Ritter

Kraft
Mannel
Ronzheimer
Rink
Pchalek
Wirth

Metje
Schumann
Ringel
Reitz

Roth
Geissler
Dreger
Voigt

Czirr
Kleeberg
Esper
Mazur
Bertoncello
Siebert
GroB

8. Kellerwald-Blkemarathon
Ergebnisliste 40km

Vorname
Sebastian
Tim
Kevin
Emmanuel
Dominik
Steffen
Carlo
Andre
Christian
Jens
Christoph
Michael
Steven
Daniel
Timo

Fabian
Olaf
Michael
Alex
André
Ralf
Heiko
Mario
Michael
Thorsten
Fred
Fred
Ralf
Falko
Marten
Uwe
Jens
Oliver
Gerson
Karsten
Mark
Stefan
Christoph
Markus
Michael
Uwe
Torsten
Kai
Christian
Steffen
Andreas
Thomas
Sascha
Rene
Ingo
Sascha
Enrico
Detlef
Michael

Verein / Team
alles-ums-rad.com
Outlaw Racing

Tv Attendorn
Krumme Speiche
Velo Solingen e.V.
Velo Solingen e.V.

Rat Pack

Rat Pack

Rat Pack

TG GroBalmerode
Team Freihoff

Rat Pack
Rat Pack

Schierker Feuerstein Racing Te
rsc hildesheim

TSV Gilserberg Freddy’s 2Rad
RG Paderborn

GANZ IMMUN TEAM WEIN
RG Paderborn

GANZIMMUN TEAM WEIN
RSV Marburg / Kénig Radsport
Team CHS

TSV Eifa

RV Grossheubach/Bike Team Sten
IBC DIMB Racing-Team

MET Racing Team

Team City-Biker.de

Krumme Speiche
GANZIMMUN TEAM WEIN
Team Salzriemen

Ullis Rad-shop Stadtallendorf

MCB

MCB

GANZIMMUN TEAM WEIN
tri-treff.de Team Storz
MGM Bikes Moringen

Team Freddy’s 2rad-shop
MTB Club Red Pulse e.V.

IBC DIMB RACING TEAM
RSV Osthelden

TSV-Goddelsheim
IBC Dimb Racing Team

Unbreakables
bibop-power

Zeit
01:57:54
01:59:14
02:00:21
02:02:12
02:04:22
02:10:04
02:10:41
02:23:58
02:40:36
02:40:44
02:45:35
02:48:13
02:49:28
02:54:46
02:54:49

01:28:20
01:30:23
01:30:26
01:32:42
01:40:14
01:41:05
01:43:33
01:43:37
01:44:48
01:44:58
01:45:00
01:47:06
01:47:13
01:49:50
01:50:16
01:52:45
01:52:55
01:53:21
01:54:11
01:54:33
01:54:42
01:54:44
01:55:09
01:56:17
01:56:42
01:57:16
01:59:02
02:00:23
02:00:57
02:01:17
02:01:36
02:04:56
02:05:05
02:06:22
02:06:56
02:07:15
02:07:19
02:08:25
02:10:32

Ges.
69
73
76
81
86

106
109
151
193
194
203
205
206
220
221

11
19
22
27
28
34
35
36
41
42
43
44
48
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
59
62
65
72
77
78
79
80
89
90
91
94
97
98
100
108



Platz
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Nr.
975
842
944
829
919
935
958
802
1065
834
926
957
956
1001
803
1050
912
978
910
1052
819
1013
847
848
960
902
968
1059
884
934
946
982
981

Senioren Il

1
2
3
4

© o0o~NO O,

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

845
861
998
1027
1062
852
924
993
1024
939
973
841
1022
950
930
814
979
922
986
1053
914

Name

Winzer
Rohleder
Kubica
Froéhlich
Grimm
Androudis
Wagner
Wilhelm
Delbenbach
Wilhelm
Klipper
Gerling
Otto
Meursing
Berger
Laudert
Metz
Preugschat
Lang
Ellerbrock
siebert
Klipper
Riehl
Eisenach
Potthoff
Sandrock
Reitz
Linnert
Riehl
Winterberg
Huegelmann
Wey
Presber

Neis
Matthias
Marquardt
Hannemann
Koechling
Terbrueggen
Buchholz
Marz
Fleige
Gnendiger
Schnurr
Jager
Eckhardt
Schill
Fasse

vom Orde
Reitemeier
Erck
Zimmer
Reschke
Tdrnig

8. Kellerwald-Blkemarathon
Ergebnisliste 40km

Vorname
Torsten
Jens
Thomas
Thorsten
Andreas
Laki
Thorsten
Patrick
Ingo
Ralf
Lars
Marc
Michael
Bart
Marco
Holger
Peter
Stefan
Tobias
Marc
dirk
Joerg
Mathias
Frank
Markus
Jurgen
Christian
Jorg
Karsten
Jens
Kay
Andreas

Carsten

Ralf
Markus
Walter
Peter
Stephan
Konrad
Volker
Andreas
Bernd
Martin
Lukas
Michael
Klaus
Bernd
Peter
Andreas
Andreas
Volker
Karl

Dirk
Wolfgang

Verein / Team

SV Dodenhausen

Bad Ems

Team Schwalm

GANZ IMMUN TEAM WEIN
Cicli Nonstap

Wilhelm

Team Freihoff

team rottmair fahrrad diehl
Enjoy

VfL Veckerhagen
Bike-Team-Heiligenhaus
GANZIMMUN TEAM WEIN

Harzer Bergziegen
Autofahrerhasser

tsv halgehausen
Challenge & Fun
Schwaélmer Jungfalken
Schwalmer Jungfalken

Kein

RSC-Tretlager

Velo Viktoria GroBenenglis
Cicli Nonstop
Autofahrerhasser

SSG Bensheim / Team GGEW
RSC Hildesheim

Team Steppenwolf

Gerbracht Racing

SC Bayer Uerdingen

FH Lippe u. Hoxter
Team Hochheim

Team Watt
Bike-Sport-Team Cappel

SV Dodenhausen
Knullwald

Computec-Lemgo
TV Attendorn

Fun Team Waake

Ganzlmmun Team Wein

Zeit
02:12:10
02:13:12
02:13:58
02:14:25
02:15:51
02:16:25
02:16:29
02:17:58
02:19:18
02:19:43
02:20:56
02:21:27
02:23:07
02:23:12
02:24:30
02:25:08
02:26:02
02:26:04
02:28:56
02:30:12
02:31:48
02:31:53
02:32:01
02:36:05
02:39:36
02:47:57
02:49:46
02:50:17
02:50:34
02:51:57
02:52:28

03:14:02
03:14:05

01:31:08
01:35:14
01:37:41
01:43:50
01:46:19
01:52:18
01:57:49
01:58:08
01:58:24
01:59:42
02:04:18
02:07:04
02:09:15
02:09:25
02:11:05
02:11:06
02:11:25
02:14:22
02:15:33
02:15:54
02:18:10

Ges.
116
117
119
122
128
131
133
135
138
140
143
144
148
149
152
157
164
165
169
172
175
176
177
188
190
204
207
213
214
215
216
230
231

14
15
30
39
47
68
70
71
75
85
95
102
104
110
111
112
121
126
129
136



Platz Nr.
22 1060
23 1054
24 966
25 980
26 825
27 640
28 908
29 1071
30 974
31 843
32 846
33 800
34 1020
35 858
36 818
37 988
38 959
39 1070
40 870
41 1078
42 1072
43 836
44 877
45 878
46 921

Senioren Il
1 909
2 900
3 903
4 812
1079
811
809
898
1004
955

-
COWo~NOOW;

O
o
3
)
5

1077
806
893
868
938
9563
854

1057

1058
887

1000

1002

1069
866
867
865
983

-
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[ O i i G G Y
NOOabhWN =

Name
Fischer
Wegner
Mootz
Eiselt
Wieprecht
Bornmann
Fischer
Nottekamper
Seidler
Schwaner
Pfennig
Reinhardt
Hahn
Seibel
Neumann
Klimmer
Bidenharn
Aust
Stamm
Dach
Burghardt
Motzkau
Schrdder
Bergunde
Heise

Lenhardt
Major

PloBer
Zirkler
Gebauer
Kuhn
Rontzheimer
Mohr

Smies

Hahn

Gockert
Pdnicke
Bachmann
Beeres

Oxe

Kell

Rather
Weidner
Seeliger
Metje-Busch
Kdppen
Schleifenbaum
Hassepal3
Obert
Richber
Camus
Zierer

8. Kellerwald-Blkemarathon
Ergebnisliste 40km

Vorname
Udo
Dirk
Karl
Jorg
Dirk
Willi
Jorg
Lothar
Ralf
Andreas

Frank
Ralf
Martin
Peter
Uwe
Peter
Frank
Gunther
Lutz
Klaus
Klaus
Jurgen
Michael
Wolfgang
Ulrich

Wolfgang
reinhard
Karl
Walter
Berthold
Ulli

Hans
Hans
Tjeerd
Rainer

Sandra
Mandy

Liv -Susanne
Christiane
Carolin
Heidi
Monika
Christina
Susanne
Sabine
Janneke
Kathi
Charlotte
Linn
Marion
Nicole
Mareike

Verein / Team

TG GroBalmerode

SSV Bunstruth
Hasserréder Auerhdhne
maxima

SULO

SG Chattengau
www.Thermo-Bild.de
MB Zeltteam

RSV Daadetal

TSV Poppenhausen

RC Schwalbe Solingen 03

RSV Hersfeld

Krumme Speiche

Team Elan

Radwerk Racing Team / Hale & H
privat

Fun Team Waake

Hase - Kamindéfen
KLEIN Team Litzelbach
IBC DIMB Racing-Team
Ullis Rad-shop Stadtallendorf
RSV Hersfeld

Ullis Rad-shop Stadtallendorf
Ullis Rad-shop Stadtallendorf
Kénigstuhl Bikers

RV S

Stevens MTB Team
Velo Solingen e.V.
MC Pirate EV
RCW-Arzheim
Bikemax Marburg

RSV Werl/Team Langenberg-Marat
ROWEI

MGM Bikes Moringen
bOuncer bikers
www.die radgeber.de

RG Feldatal
RG Feldatal
RG Feldatal

Zeit
02:19:27
02:21:37
02:21:43
02:23:15
02:25:01
02:25:25
02:25:42
02:25:57
02:28:38
02:31:24
02:31:30
02:32:24
02:34:11
02:34:22
02:35:27
02:36:13
02:39:40
02:41:17
02:41:27
02:41:37
02:43:57
02:49:56
02:54:14
02:57:19
03:02:27

01:41:16
02:08:29
02:09:20
02:11:45
02:20:09
02:33:53
02:35:14
02:40:51
02:41:25
02:53:04

01:43:39
02:04:24
02:10:30
02:12:08
02:15:23
02:21:40
02:25:03
02:25:50
02:27:31
02:29:41
02:35:30
02:49:59
02:50:03
03:05:04
03:05:11
03:05:14
03:56:20

Ges.
139
145
147
150
155
159
161
163
168
173
174
178
182
183
185
189
191
196
198
199
200
208
218
222
223

23
101
103
114
141
181
184
195
197
217

29

87
107
115
125
146
156
162
167
170
186
209
210
226
227
228
234



Platz

Nr. Name

Seniorinnen |

O©OoOoO~NOOGThA,WN=

10
11

855 Karrasch
992 Brunner
911 Wittig
905 Schwetje
883 Widerstein
882 Kohler
994 Wendt
918 Seidel
995 van Stuivenberg
913 Tdrnig
1061 Leis

Seniorinnen Il

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

822 Marquardt
838 Denner

937 Brinkmann
886 Miiller

801 Hestermann
945 Amend

807 Valkering
1003 Smies-Oenema

Seniorinnen Il

1
2

931 Forderer-Minch
1005 Slikker

Handicap-Wertung

1

998 Marquardt

8. Kellerwald-Blkemarathon
Ergebnisliste 40km

Vorname

Petra
Reni
Tanja
Mecki
Gabriele
Sandra
Andrea
Ann-Katrin
Christa
Sonja
Andrea

Conny
Petra

Iris
Brigitte
Francisca
Elke

Irma
Marja

Marianne
Ria

Walter

Verein / Team

RSV Schwalbe Oelde/Scott Team
Team Nevi - Teuscher Bicycles
GANZIMMUN Team Wein / MTB-Club

IBC DIMB RACING TEAM
MTBC Frankfurt

MTBC Wehrheim

Team Telefon

GANZ IMMUN TEAM WEIN
MTE (Marathon Team Est)
Ganzlmmun Team Wein

TSV Gilserberg Bonsai-Bikes
Team Bode Optik
Bremer-Radkurier.de

Move Sportwelt
www.riwielpaleis.nl

Axateam Frammersbach
valkroep

City-Biker
Slikker sport

Team Steppenwolf

Zeit

01:59:39
02:02:55
02:06:37
02:13:53
02:14:10
02:25:17
02:29:49
02:33:14
02:45:28
02:50:07
02:54:16

01:45:42
02:24:49
02:40:13
02:50:15
03:04:48
03:05:51
03:18:13
03:19:12

02:26:07
02:45:26

01:37:41

Ges.

74

83

93
118
120
158
171
179
202
211
219

38
153
192
212
225
229
232
233

166
201

15



